	Timings
	1
9:00-9:45
1:00-1:50
	2
9:45-10:30
1:50-2:40
	3
10:30-11:15
2:40-3:30
	4
11:15-12:00
3:30-4:20
	5
12:00-12:45
4:20-5:10
	6

	MON
	CA
	
	
	FA2
	BM
	

	TUES
	CA
	
	
	
	BM
	

	WEDNES
	
	
	
	CMA
	FA2
	

	THURS
	CMA
	
	
	CA
	FA2
	

	FRI
	CMA
	FA2
	BM
	
	
	

	SAT
	CMA
	FA2
	
	BM
	CA
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